

10

CS SCJ 1783/22

MR RAVI KUMAR Vs. M/S SMAAASH LEISURE PVT. LTD.

25.08.2023

Present: Ms. Richa Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

Put up for filing amended plaint on **18.11.2023**.

(Poorva Mehra)
Civil Judge-02/ SED
Saket Courts, New Delhi
25.08.2023